P07000072749

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	,
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
. PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ma)
, (Bu	siness Endly Nai	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	}	
(Do	cument Number)	
	·	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
Special instructions to	riming Officer.	
•		

Office Use Only



700105095147

07/02/07--01045--039 **35.00

07 JUL -2 PM 4: 32
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

07/12/07

Amend. Do Ex Nave Change

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF COR	PORATION: UNDER PR	ESSURE POWER WASHIN	G SERVICES INC
DOCUMENT N	UMBER: <u>P07000072749</u>	· · ·	
The enclosed Arti	cles of Amendment and fee a	are submitted for filing.	
Please return all c	orrespondence concerning th	is matter to the following:	
STI	EVEN L. BUCHHOLZ		
	(Name	of Contact Person)	
·	(Fi	rm/ Company)	
<u>78</u>	17 N.W. 40th STREET		
		(Address)	
DA	VIE, FLORIDA 33024	<u> </u>	
,	(City/S	tate and Zip Code)	•
For further inform	nation concerning this matter,	please call:	
STEVEN L. BUC	 	at (<u>954</u>) <u>970-38</u>	57
(Nan	ne of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a chec	ck for the following amount:		
☑\$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing A		Street Address	
		Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
	P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building		
Tallahasse	e, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center C	ircle

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

UNDER PRESSURE POWER WASHING SERVICES INC

(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)		•
P07000072749		
(Document number of corporation (if known)		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this <i>Florida Profit C</i> adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	orporation	ı
NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):		
FLORIDA POWER WASHING PROFESSIONALS, INC.		
(Must contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc (A professional corporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or the abbreviation (Must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or the abbreviation (Must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or the abbreviation (Must contain the word "corporated") and the word "chartered", "professional association," or the abbreviation (Must contain the word "chartered") and the word "chartered" (Must contain the word "chartered") are the word "chartered" (Must contain the word "charte		_ \.")
AMENDMENTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article and/or Article Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (BE SPECIFIC)	le Number	r(s)
ARTICLE 13 - REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT		
The address of the registered office of this Corporation is located at 781	7 N.W	•••
40th STREET, DAVIE, FLORIDA 33024. The name and address of the	registere	<u>d</u>
agent of this Corporation is STEVEN L. BUCHHOLZ located at 7817 N.W.	l0th	
STREET, DAVIE, FLORIDA 33024.	IA1	_
	L CR	آل <u>ا</u> ر
	HASE TA	_ } _
	SER SER	2_
	H 0	
	OR	 : წ
(Attach additional pages if necessary)		_2
(Attach additional pages if necessary). If an amendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued sha for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applied to the amendment itself).		4: 32 sions

(continued)

Effective	date if applicable:		
(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)			
Adoption	of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)		
V	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.		
	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):		
	"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by		
	(voting group)		
	The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.		
	The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.		
	Signature Leven & Beelle		
	(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)		
	STEVEN L. BUCHHOLZ		
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)		
	CORPORATE SECRETARY / VICE PRESIDENT		
	(Title of person signing)		
I he. I fin of m doci corr	reby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. ther agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performan y duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if the ment is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the oration has been notified in writing of this change.		
	JUNE 29, 2007		
	(Signature of Registered Agent) (Date)		

.